
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Anna	
  Spear Havelock 3 2 Anna.Spear@craven.k12.nc.us
David	
  Fernandez West	
  Craven 3 2 david.fernandez@craven.k12.nc.us
Marty	
  Gurganus Princeton 1 3 martygurganus@johnston.k12.nc.us
Sandra	
  Langley SW	
  Edgecombe 2 3 langley620@aol.com
Michelle	
  Wood East	
  Chapel	
  Hill 4 3 mwood@chccs.k12.nc.us
Chris	
  East Millbrook 4 3 tceast@wcpss.net
Patti	
  Evers East	
  Bladen 2 4 psevers@bladen.k12.nc.us
LaTanya	
  Hardy E.	
  E.	
  Smith 4 4 LatanyaHardy@ccs.k12.nc.us
Brent	
  Barker South	
  View 4 4 BrentBarker@ccs.k12.nc.us
Brian	
  Robinson	
   Bishop	
  McGuinness 1 5 br@bmhs.us
John	
  Shearin TW	
  Andrews 2 5 shearij@gcsnc.com
Darlene	
  Joyner NW	
  Guilford 4 5 joynerm@gcsnc.com
Jennifer	
  McVicker Ardrey	
  Kell 4 6 jennifer.mcvicker@cms.k12.nc.us
Randy	
  Jones Bunker	
  Hill 2 7 randy_joines@catawbaschools.net
Scott	
  Waugh Wilkes	
  Cetral 2 7 waughs@wilkes.k12.nc.us
Brandon	
  Holloway Pisgah 3 8 bhollowa@haywood.k12.nc.us


